Quidway® AR46 IN Service Central Routers
Quidway®AR46 Series Intelligent
Multi-Services Router
Quidway®AR46 Intelligent Network (IN) service central routers are multiservice routers with high
performance and reliability developed for enterprise central network, industry network and carrier
network. They inherit the idea “Emphasis on both service and performance, smooth service
evolution” and aim at overall service and open service model.
Quidway®AR46 series routers provide two kinds of main prosess engine, one is RPU(Routing

relative humidity
10 - 90%, non-condensing
Order Information
Quidway® AR46 routers are products developed for enterprises. Users can purchace them by
hosts, interface modules and cable set.
Host
Quidway®AR46 routers provide two types of hosts, AC power supply host and DC power supply
host. User can select them as required. The hosts and relevant accessories are shown in Table
Quidway® AR46 IN Service Central Routers
                                United Wisdom Infinite Innovation                              5
6-1.
Quidway® AR46 router hosts order information
AR-PWR46-AC Redundant AC power
AR-PWR46-DC Redundant DC power
RT-AR4620-AC-CHASSIS Quidway® AR 46-20 Router AC Chassis, 2 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR4640-AC-CHASSIS Quidway® AR 46-40 Router AC Chassis, 4 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR4680-AC-CHASSIS Quidway®AR 46-80 Router AC Chassis, 8 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR4620-DC-CHASSIS Quidway® AR 46-20 Router DC Chassis, 2 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR4640-DC-CHASSIS Quidway® AR 46-40 Router DC Chassis, 4 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR4680-DC-CHASSIS Quidway® AR 46-80 Router DC Chassis, 8 Slots, without
RPU
RT-AR46-RPU-256M AR 46 Routing Processing Unit, 256M SDRAM, 2 10/100
BASE-TX FE
RT-AR46-ERPU-512M AR 46 Enhanced Routing Processing Unit, 512M SDRAM,
3GE(RJ45 and SFP Combo), 1 CF Slot
RT-AR46-ERPU-1024M AR 46 Enhanced Routing Processing Unit, 1024M SDRAM,
3GE(RJ45 and SFP Combo), 1 CF Slot
RT-AR46-ERPU(H)-512M AR 46 Enhanced Routing Processing Unit, 512M SDRAM,
3GE(2*RJ45 and 1 SFP and RJ45 Combo), 1 CF Slot
  Note:
1)”Mandatory” indicates that such items are provided with the host. Users need not to purchase
them additionally.